
NJR GROUP INC J T RUSSELL & SONS INC BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

ALBEMARLE, NC ALBEMARLE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 135,000.00 134,000.00 149,700.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 134 52.00 6,968.00 22.00 2,948.00 41.00 5,494.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 25 50.00 1,250.00 80.00 2,000.00 70.00 1,750.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 3.36 3,000.00 10,080.00 3,800.00 12,768.00 4,900.00 16,464.00SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.25" DEPTH)

132,663 2.12 281,245.56 2.10 278,592.30 2.70 358,190.10SY

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.50" DEPTH)

10,414 2.66 27,701.24 2.45 25,514.30 3.98 41,447.72SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3.0" DEPTH)

1,003 11.71 11,745.13 10.50 10,531.50 13.30 13,339.90SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,424 20.00 28,480.00 18.00 25,632.00 20.28 28,878.72SY

0009 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 10,519 64.82 681,841.58 68.00 715,292.00 70.00 736,330.00TON

0010 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 1,607 68.52 110,111.64 75.00 120,525.00 68.00 109,276.00TON

0011 1524000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 48 84.00 4,032.00 76.00 3,648.00 72.00 3,456.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 923 720.00 664,560.00 580.00 535,340.00 610.00 563,030.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,962 85.00 251,770.00 130.00 385,060.00 184.00 545,008.00TON

0014 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 586 98.33 57,621.38 98.00 57,428.00 145.00 84,970.00SY

0015 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 25 2,200.00 55,000.00 1,700.00 42,500.00 950.00 23,750.00EA

0016 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 136 1,100.00 149,600.00 998.00 135,728.00 775.00 105,400.00EA

0017 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 11 1,100.00 12,100.00 978.00 10,758.00 750.00 8,250.00EA

0018 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 150,000.00 156,500.00 160,000.00

0019 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 31,105 0.72 22,395.60 0.90 27,994.50 0.65 20,218.25LF

0020 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 237 3.03 718.11 3.00 711.00 2.75 651.75LF

0021 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 461 9.35 4,310.35 5.00 2,305.00 8.50 3,918.50LF

0022 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 4 71.50 286.00 150.00 600.00 65.00 260.00EA

0023 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 18,868 0.66 12,452.88 0.16 3,018.88 0.60 11,320.80LF

0024 6071002000-E 1642 FLOCCULANT 4 10.00 40.00 12.00 48.00 20.00 80.00LB

0025 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 130 1.00 130.00 15.00 1,950.00 15.00 1,950.00LF

0026 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.4 5,000.00 7,000.00 4,840.00 6,776.00 4,750.00 6,650.00ACR

TOTAL 2,686,439.47 TOTAL 2,698,168.48 TOTAL 2,999,783.74CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,686,439.47 SUB-TOTAL 2,698,168.48 SUB-TOTAL 2,999,783.74ROADWAY ITEMS
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KING ASPHALT, INC BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

LIBERTY, SC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 149,000.00 159,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 134 65.00 8,710.00 60.00 8,040.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 25 180.00 4,500.00 65.00 1,625.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 3.36 5,605.00 18,832.80 5,800.00 19,488.00SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.25" DEPTH)

132,663 2.75 364,823.25 3.00 397,989.00SY

0006 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.50" DEPTH)

10,414 2.50 26,035.00 3.50 36,449.00SY

0007 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3.0" DEPTH)

1,003 8.70 8,726.10 6.50 6,519.50SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,424 13.20 18,796.80 11.00 15,664.00SY

0009 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 10,519 76.55 805,229.45 73.00 767,887.00TON

0010 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 1,607 80.00 128,560.00 72.00 115,704.00TON

0011 1524000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL 48 108.00 5,184.00 90.00 4,320.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 923 623.00 575,029.00 593.00 547,339.00TON

0013 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 2,962 144.00 426,528.00 165.00 488,730.00TON

0014 2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 586 145.00 84,970.00 145.00 84,970.00SY

0015 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 25 950.00 23,750.00 950.00 23,750.00EA

0016 2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES 136 775.00 105,400.00 775.00 105,400.00EA

0017 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 11 750.00 8,250.00 750.00 8,250.00EA

0018 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 199,500.00 175,000.00

0019 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 31,105 0.65 20,218.25 0.65 20,218.25LF

0020 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 237 2.75 651.75 2.75 651.75LF

0021 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 461 8.50 3,918.50 8.50 3,918.50LF

0022 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 4 65.00 260.00 65.00 260.00EA

0023 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 18,868 0.60 11,320.80 0.60 11,320.80LF

0024 6071002000-E 1642 FLOCCULANT 4 20.00 80.00 100.00 400.00LB

0025 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 130 15.00 1,950.00 20.00 2,600.00LF

0026 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 1.4 4,750.00 6,650.00 6,000.00 8,400.00ACR

TOTAL 3,006,873.70 TOTAL 3,013,893.80CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,006,873.70 SUB-TOTAL 3,013,893.80ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

2,686,439.47NJR GROUP INC 1

2,698,168.48J T RUSSELL & SONS INC 2

2,999,783.74BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC 3

3,006,873.70KING ASPHALT, INC 4

3,013,893.80BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC 5
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